
Floyd County Stormwater Utility  

Credit Application Form 

2009-002 

 

Name  Parcel Number  

Address  State and Zip  

Date Issued  Date Expires   

 

Credits 

Credits Applying For   Yes / No Percent 

1. Watershed Stewardship   

2. Stream Buffers (1.5)  10 

3. Conservation Easements (1.6)  10 

4. Riparian Reforestation (1.7)  10 

5. Stream Restoration / Streambank Stabilization (1.8)   30-10 

6. Watershed Improvement Project Participation (1.9)  10 

7. Direct Discharges (1.10)  40 

8. Septic Tank Maintenance (1.11)  10 

9. Connection to Sanitary Sewers (1.12)  40 

10. Educational Outreach (1.13)  (40) 20-20 

2. Channel Protection    

11. Channel Protection  10 

3. Peak Flow   

12. Peak Discharge Rate  10 

 
Documentation Must Be Provided To Receive Credits. More than 
4 items to Document may be placed on the back of this form. 
 

Documentation 

Type Approved 

1.    

2.    

3.  

4.    

 
 

Signature: ______________________________________________ Date: __________ 

 

 

Received By: ____________________________________________ Date: __________ 
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